Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, L'Isle

Cross Femme

Jeunesse
1 Fontaines-sur-Grandson
2 Les Charbonnieres
3 Vulliens
4 Forel (Lavaux)
5 Forel (Lavaux)
6 Les Diablerets
7 Hermenches
8 Vulliens
9 Corcelles-prés-Payerne
10 Curtilles
11 Carrouge
12 Individuel Centre
13 Vulliens
14 Fontaines-sur-Grandson
15 Froideville
16  Individuel Centre
17 Froideville
18 Romanel-sur-Lausanne
19 Puidoux
20 Forel (Lavaux)
21 Pomy
22 Apples
23 Gollion
24 Etoy
25 Montricher

26 Fontaines-sur-Grandson
27 Les Charbonniéres

28 Ferreyres

29 Palézieux

30 Montricher

31 Cronay

32 Forel (Lavaux)

33 Fontaines-sur-Grandson
34 Ballens

35 Froideville

36 Apples

37 Vers-chez-les-Blanc
38 Les Charbonniéres
39 Individuel Pied du Jura
40 Apples

1 Apples

Nom

Guillet
Golay
Jaunin
Rouge
Oulevey
Métraux
Danalet
Cherpillod
Coucet
Dupertuis
Bach
Grandjean
Nicod
Guillet
Barbey
Noverraz
Leiser
Pittier
Etter
Colomb
Cornamusaz
Peyrollaz
Jeanmonod
Rochat
Haenni
Guillet
Piguet
Zippo
Carruzzo
Champendal
Guisolan
Rouge
Hodel
Faeh
Mazur
Jotterand
Lienhard
Gavillet
Kaelin
Goy
Fawer

Prénom

Elsa
Laura
Noémie
Julie
Maé
Gaélle
Virginie
Tyna
Cynthia
Maeva Rose
Noémie
Aline
Sarah
Romy
Nora
Florence
Doreen
Christelle
Alyssa
Emily
Maé
Aurélie
Maélle
Estelle
Kim
Laura
Lauriane
Leila
Eloise
Sophie
Maélle
Delphine
Tiffany
Sydney
Valérie
Marie
Marylou
Lauranne
Laetitia
Perrine
Alizée

Date de

naissance

27.01.1997
10.11.1999
07.09.2001
01.04.1998
05.03.2005
04.02.2004
23.07.1992
13.02.1995
18.02.1995
07.02.2000
19.01.1999
1984
12.01.2001
10.10.2001
28.05.2002
1996
30.08.2002
14.11.2000
11.09.2002
12.01.1997
17.12.2002
09.07.1997
19.10.2001
12.09.2004
10.09.2001
17.10.1998
17.10.1994
27.09.2001
07.05.2005
20.03.2001
05.03.2006
20.04.2000
10.06.2001
28.01.1999
26.03.1996
23.07.2002
07.03.1997
23.09.2004
04.09.2001
28.01.2003
24.09.2001

Dossard

2
185
125
65
74
200
99
124
95
118
138
63
123

190
177
189
199
85
73
176
47
182
92
162

183
70
169
163
77
72

21
191
41
11
184
131
42
29

Temps

14:21.1
15:05.3
15:43.8
16:04.9
16:22.8
16:34.6
16:39.1
16:50.4
17:18.9
18:09.3
18:13.7
18:14.8
18:15.2
18:20.4
18:42.9
18:44.5
18:50.6
18:52.2
19:12.7
19:13.6
19:17.1
19:27.2
19:33.8
19:41.8
19:50.3
20:00.3
20:14.2
20:19.0
20:22.2
20:41.9
20:46.4
21:24.4
21:33.2
21:49.3
21:51.5
21:53.3
22:04.0
22:06.4
22:23.6
22:24.3
22:26.7



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82 Fontaines-sur-Grandson

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Jeunesse

Les Diablerets
Les Diablerets
Carrouge
Ballens
Grandvaux
Ballens
Agiez
Moiry
Individuel Nord
Palézieux
Montricher
Apples
Apples
Apples
Montricher
Les Diablerets
Apples
Les Diablerets
Les Diablerets
St-George
Cossonay
Cossonay
Chavornay
Bretonnieres
Etoy
Penthalaz
Ependes
Ependes
Bretonnieres
Les Mosses
Vallorbe
Poliez-Pittet
Poliez-Pittet
Poliez-Pittet
Lonay

Colombier-sur-Morges

Bretonnieres
Palézieux
Palézieux

Apples

Vallorbe
Bretonnieres

Colombier-sur-Morges

St-George
St-George
St-George
St-George

Nom

Frutig
Favre
Gashi
Goy
Herzig
Santschy
Martinis
Briand
Glauser
Bussard
Haenni
Urben
Cavigioli
Droz
Morel
Rossier
Brera
Luzia
Morerod
Joly
Schmidt
Gindrat
Bischof
Chezeaux
Dutrannois
Shillcock
Henry
Henry
Barby
Schmid
Jaquier
Gillieron
Garnier
Gindroz
Mathey
Amaron
Esborrat
Gay
Schlafli
Durgnat
Jeanneret
Rochat
Von Allemen
Magnoni
Terry
Maillard
Mignot
Terry

Prénom

Marie
Léane
Déborah
Audrey
Camille
Nora
Manon
Coralie
Steffi
Emilie
Valérie
Julie
Luana
Valentine
Mégane
Pauline
Audrey
Céline
Laetitia
Isaure
Cécile
Karine
Morgane
Oriane
Justine
Emma
Marion
Audrey
Fiona
Loriane
Ludivine
Meélissa
Elodie
Lola
Déborah
Kelly
Océane
Lara
Noémy
Mia
Alexandra
Emilie
Marie
Madeline
Elodie
Chiara Maylisse
Cloé
Louise

Date de
naissance
12.03.2001
21.12.2001
20.09.2002
31.01.2003
07.04.05
01.07.2001
22.08.2000
05.03.1997
1991
04.12.2004
10.09.2001
08.05.2003
20.09.2001
05.11.1997
22.08.1994
09.05.1995
24.01.2003
30.08.1996
17.07.1996
01.10.1998
06.01.1999
05.02.1998
16.12.2000
19.11.1999
26.08.2001
31.03.2004
29.01.2004
07.09.2001
26.08.2002
14.06.1999
12.11.2004
26.10.2004
04.07.2002
07.02.2003
19.02.1998
16.05.2006
21.11.2004
11.06.2001
18.11.2005
11.05.2001
04.12.1998
10.07.2002
29.12.2004
10.06.1996
21.09.2005
07.08.06
01.11.1996
30.11.2001

Dossard

207
209
174
20
160
18
181
155
178
173
161
37
38
54
164
203
40
201
204
141
60
61
213
263
93
253
101
102
260

272
196
197
195
257
49
262
170
172
31

271
261
48
148
145
150
147

Temps

23:00.8
23:01.5
23:09.5
23:12.1
23:12.6
23:13.7
23:14.0
23:18.2
23:20.3
23:21.0
23:32.4
23:33.9
23:34.0
23:34.9
23:35.6
23:50.6
23:53.3
24:12.2
24:14.3
24:41.0
24:56.0
24:56.3
24:57.3
24:59.2
25:17.3
25:50.5
25:51.5
25:51.7
26:04.5
26:05.0
26:05.0
26:05.1
26:06.9
26:07.6
27:17.9
27:58.7
28:37.6
28:50.7
28:51.2
30:10.8
30:24.3
30:57.1
31:02.9
32:47.9
34:06.4
34:06.6
34:06.9
34:24.7



90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Jeunesse

St-George
St-George
Apples
Apples
Apples
Apples
Ballens

Nom

Tosoni
Annen
Hess
Ducret
Cavigioli
Mottier
Bravo

Prénom

Laura
Julie
Cindy
Erin
Danaé
Bénédicte
Salomé

Date de
naissance
30.12.1995
23.02.2003
02.09.2000
06.08.2003
06.05.1999
17.10.2001
24.09.2000

Dossard

146

143
35
30
39
36
19

Temps

34:30.0
34:30.7
37:35.2
37:36.1
37:36.3
37:56.5
39:02.9



